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Roughneck 636

Specifications

Length

Width

Weight
Construction
Standard engine

Optional engines

Maximum speed
Dead rise

Hull

Design category

Roughneck 636

6.36 m

2.25 m

810 kg

GRP Sandwich with vinylester
80 hp Mercury Outboard
150 hp Mercury Outboard
200 hp Mercury Outboard
109 km/h

24 degrees

Stepped hull

CEB/C

Roughneck 636 with rear bench , EVA foam floor and A Bar:




Roughneck 636

STANDARD EQUIPMENT ON BOARD

COLORS
Hull in White is standard
Deck, console, engine room in White is standard
DECK
Self draining cockpit
Stainless steel through-hull fittings
Anodized aluminum cleat in front
Storage compartment at the front
Storage compartment in the console
Stainless steel bow towing eye
Stainless steel fuel tank 140 liter with sensor

Roughneck 636 on trailer with Ullman seats, A Bar and 200 hp Mercury:




Roughneck 636

ELECTRIC SYSTEMS
Led navigation lights at console
COMFORT
Console with stainless steel handles and window
Fuel inlet
Rugged offshore compass with light
Double jockey seats with upholstery
FLOOR
Anti slip GRP floor
TUBES
Hypalon tubes in White with pressure relief valves
6 x grab handles and nose attachment

SAFETY
Electric bilge pump

STANDARD PRICE

Standard without engines

Standard with 80 hp Mercury Outboard
With 150 hp Mercury Outboard

With 200 hp Mercury Verado Outboard

* Other engine options are available to your preference.

€ 61.914
€ 72.159
€ 78.613

€ 85.353
excl. VAT



Roughneck 636

OPTIONS

TUBES

Anti slip attachments

Tubes in fabric impression

Tubes in different color

HULL AND DECK

Hull and console in different RAL color
Racing antifouling

FLOOR

EVA foam floor

Flexiteek floor

COMFORT

Bench incl. upholstery with storage at back
2 x suspension Ullman seats

2 x suspension X-Craft seats

Sundeck upholstery

Road trailer fitted for the 636

EXTRA SS FITTINGS

A-bar

Dive ladder at A-bar

Mooring set: lines, fenders and Bruce anchor mount.

ELECTRIC SYSTEMS

Complete audio system with speakers
4 x LED lights at floor

Garmin 12 inch plotter

Phone wireless charger
Handheld VHF

Prices and details are subject to alternation without prior notice. Prices and
specifications are indicative. All prices are exclusive shipping costs from our

production facility.

€ 660
€ 1.387
€ 1.650

€ 1.100
€ 1.620

€ 2.783
€ 4.347

€ 2.860

€ 8.818

€5.394

€375

To be discussed

€ 2.240
€ 920
€ 510

€ 3.500
€ 660

€ 3.725
€ 332

€ 285
excl. VAT



Roughneck 636

Without rear bench and with anti slip GRP floor With rear bench, A Bar and Ullman seats

Without rear bench and with 2 x X-Craft seats

A bar, radar and 2 x Ullman seats With rear bench, A Bar and Ullman seats



