

Specifications Roughneck 636

Length 6.36 m

Width 2.25 m

Weight 810 kg

Construction GRP Sandwich with vinylester

Standard engine 80 hp Mercury Outboard

Optional engines 150 hp Mercury Outboard

200 hp Mercury Outboard

Maximum speed 109 km/h

Dead rise 24 degrees

Hull Stepped hull

Design category CE B/C

Roughneck 636 with rear bench, EVA foam floor and A Bar:



STANDARD EQUIPMENT ON BOARD

COLORS

Hull in White is standard Deck, console, engine room in White is standard

DECK

Self draining cockpit
Stainless steel through-hull fittings
Anodized aluminum cleat in front
Storage compartment at the front
Storage compartment in the console
Stainless steel bow towing eye
Stainless steel fuel tank 140 liter with sensor

Roughneck 636 on trailer with Ullman seats, A Bar and 200 hp Mercury:



ELECTRIC SYSTEMS

Led navigation lights at console

COMFORT

Console with stainless steel handles and window

Fuel inlet

Rugged offshore compass with light

Double jockey seats with upholstery

FLOOR

Anti slip GRP floor

TUBES

Hypalon tubes in White with pressure relief valves 6 x grab handles and nose attachment

SAFETY

Electric bilge pump

STANDARD PRICE

Standard without engines	€ 61.914
Standard with 80 hp Mercury Outboard	€ 72.159
With 150 hp Mercury Outboard	€ 78.613
With 200 hp Mercury Verado Outboard	€ 85.353
* Other engine options are available to your preference.	excl. VAT



OPTIONS	
TUBES	
Anti slip attachments	€ 660
Tubes in fabric impression	€ 1.387
Tubes in different color	€ 1.650
HULL AND DECK	
Hull and console in different RAL color	€ 1.100
Racing antifouling	€ 1.620
FLOOR	
EVA foam floor	€ 2.783
Flexiteek floor	€ 4.347
COMFORT	
Bench incl. upholstery with storage at back	€ 2.860
2 x suspension Ullman seats	€ 8.818
2 x suspension X-Craft seats	€ 5.394
Sundeck upholstery	€ 375
Road trailer fitted for the 636	To be discussed
EXTRA SS FITTINGS	
A-bar	€ 2.240
Dive ladder at A-bar	€ 920
Mooring set: lines, fenders and Bruce anchor mount.	€ 510
ELECTRIC SYSTEMS	
Complete audio system with speakers	€ 3.500
4 x LED lights at floor	€ 660
Garmin 12 inch plotter	€ 3.725
Phone wireless charger	€ 332
Handheld VHF	€ 285
	excl. VAT
Prices and details are subject to alternation without prior notice. Prices and specifications are indicative. All prices are exclusive shipping costs from our production facility.	



Without rear bench and with anti slip GRP floor



With rear bench, A Bar and Ullman seats



Without rear bench and with 2 x X-Craft seats



BIJSCHRIFT



A bar, radar and 2 x Ullman seats



With rear bench, A Bar and Ullman seats

